

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31052/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/2011 in WP No.
(M/S)4844/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND AT NAINITAL)

T.H. CHFOWFIN (D) TH:LRS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADDITIONAL COMMISSIONER(ADMN) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to
file additional documents and prayer for interim relief))

Date: 02/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer of the learned counsel for the
petitioner, two weeks' time is granted to file
proper affidavit.

List the matter after two weeks hence.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(P.S. TYAGI)
COURT MASTER