

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31052/2011

T.H. CHFOWFIN (D) TH:LRS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADDITIONAL COMMISSIONER(ADMN) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Neha Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.  
Mr. Brijesh Panchal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioner seeks four more weeks time for filing application to delete the proforma respondents. Granted as a last chance.

List the matter on 23.7.2013.

|  
|s

|  
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)  
| Registrar

|  
|